
SITE BOX

SITE BOX FEATURES
■ TOUGH INDUSTRIAL POWDER COATED FINISH
■ HEAVY GAUGE STEEL CONSTRUCTION
■ RECESSED LOCKING AREA PROTECTS CONTENTS
■ FULLY WELDED SEAMS PROVIDE MAXIMUM STRENGTH
■ RECESSED SIDE HANDLES FOR EASY TRANSPORTATION
■ REINFORCED OVERLAPPING LID PROVIDES PROTECTION FROM WEATHER
 AND FORCED ENTRY
■ HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL LID STAYS PREVENT ACCIDENTAL CLOSURE

SB-445

SB-565

SB-700

SB-735

92350

50608

59977

61881

WIDTH

812

1067

1219

1223

DEPTH

483

508

610

612

HEIGHT

445

595

700

735

UNIT

mm

mm

mm

mm

THE SIT BOX OVERALL DIMENSION
MODEL NO. PART NO.

SB-445 SB-565

SB-700 SB-735

If faults cannot be remedied, contact the Helpline on 020 8391 6767
helpline@hilka.co.uk 
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